FDP Form 9 - Statement of Cash Flow
(COA Form)

STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS

For the period March 31, 2015
Province of Isabela

Cash Flows from Operating Activities:
Cash Inflows:
Collection from taxpayers
Share from Internal Revenue Collections
Receipts from sale of goods or services
Interest Income
Dividend Income
Other Receipts
Total Cash Inflow
Cash Outflows:
Payments -
To suppliers/creditors
To employees
Interest Expense
Other Expenses
Total Cash Outflow
Net Cash from Operating Activities
Cash Flows from Investing Activities:
Cash Inflows:
From Sale of Property, Plant and Equipment
From Sale of Debt Securities of Other Entities
From Collection of Principal on Loans to Other Entities
Total Cash Inflow
Cash Outflows:
To Purchase Property, Plant and Equipment
To Purchase Debt Securities of Other Entities
To Grant/Make Loans to Other Entities
Total Cash Outflow
Net Cash from Investing Activities
Cash Flows from Financing Activities
Cash Inflows:
From Issuance of Debt Securities
From Acquisition of Loan
Total Cash Inflow
Cash Outflows:
Retirement/Redemption of Debt Securities
Payment of Loan Amortization
Total Cash Outflow
Net Cash from Financing Activities
Net Increase in Cash
Cash at Beginning of the Period
Cash at the End of the Period
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504,217,692.00
34,632,013.13
15,101,664.29
940,353.01

81,773,933.95

636,665,656.38

79,451,975.06
148,780,449.98

228,151,256.47

456,383,681.51

7,526,875.53

7,526,875.53

50,422,652.21

19,834,000.00

70,256,652.21

180,281,974.87

(62,729,776.68)

117,552,198.19

1,502,457,920.35

1,620,010,118.54
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