STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS

For the period March 31, 2015
Province of Isabela

Cash Flows from Operating Activities:		
Cash Inflows:		
Collection from taxpayers	504,217,692.00	
Share from Internal Revenue Collections	34,632,013.13	
Receipts from sale of goods or services	15,101,664.29	
Interest Income	940,353.01	
Dividend Income		
Other Receipts	81,773,933.95	
Total Cash Inflow	636,665,656.38	
Cash Outflows:		
Payments -		
To suppliers/creditors	79,451,975.06	
To employees	148,780,449.98	
Interest Expense		
Other Expenses	228,151,256.47	
Total Cash Outflow	456,383,681.51	
Net Cash from Operating Activities		180,281,974.87
Cash Flows from Investing Activities:		
Cash Inflows:		
From Sale of Property, Plant and Equipment	-	
From Sale of Debt Securities of Other Entities	-	
From Collection of Principal on Loans to Other Entities	7,526,875.53	
Total Cash Inflow	7,526,875.53	
Cash Outflows:		
To Purchase Property, Plant and Equipment	50,422,652.21	
To Purchase Debt Securities of Other Entities		
To Grant/Make Loans to Other Entities	19,834,000.00	
Total Cash Outflow	70,256,652.21	
Net Cash from Investing Activities		(62,729,776.68)
Cash Flows from Financing Activities		
Cash Inflows:		
From Issuance of Debt Securities	-	
From Acquisition of Loan		
Total Cash Inflow	-	
Cash Outflows:		
Retirement/Redemption of Debt Securities	-	
Payment of Loan Amortization	-	
Total Cash Outflow	-	
Net Cash from Financing Activities		-
Net Increase in Cash		117,552,198.19
Cash at Beginning of the Period		1,502,457,920.35
Cash at the End of the Period	:	1,620,010,118.54

PETE GERALD L. JAVIER, CPA
Provincial Accountant